DESCRIPTION
BLUESTREAK SERIES
HIGH EFFICIENCY
FRONT-ENDS & RECTIFIERS
� Up to 92% Efficiency
� 1U High: 1.6”
� -400C to +700C Operation
� Wide Range AC Input

2. Input currents shown are nominal values at 120VAC/240VAC as appropriate.
2006/95/EC
4-BAY 19” SHELF SYSTEM ORDERING GUIDE
  MAX.
POWER
 DESCRIPTION MAX.
CURRENT
 MODEL
NO.
8000W Single Output Bus
IEC60320-C20 AC Input 400A TBSR1U4A
8000W Single Output Bus
Terminal Block AC Input 400A TBSR1U4B
8000W Dual Output Bus
IEC60320-C20 AC Input 200A/200A TBSR1U4C
8000W Dual Output Bus
Terminal Block AC Input 200A/200A TBSR1U4D
Note:  For detailed specifications of the 19” shelf system see separate
datasheet.
MODULE ACCESSORIES
 DESCRIPTION
PART NUMBER
UNIPOWER TYCO FCI
Mating Connector 355-3368-0000 6450372-1 51816-025
Evaluation Board 009-4045-0000
中国区总代理：上海佳舍珀电子科技有限公司 电话：021-50349737︱手机：13764303579︱电子邮件：roman.xiao@fitpower.cn︱www.fitpower.cn
SPECIFICATIONS
Typical at Nominal Line, Full Load and 25oC Unless Otherwise Noted.
ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES (mm).
All specifications subject to change without notice.
INPUT